SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 4TH YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 44

SINo College

1 Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

2 Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

3 B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

4  B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

5 B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

6  B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

7 B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

8 B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

9  B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

10  B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

11 B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

12 B.Sc. Nursing College,

Dibrugarh

13  B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar

14  B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar

15 B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-X/Ex/[7133

RollNo Name

23128

23177

19423

23542

23574

23578

23586

23437

23561

23569

23575

23582

23433

23462

16456

Anjuwara Khatun

Trishna Medhi

Binita Das

Chinmay Rani

Sabnam

Pratiksha Das

Resmina Ahmed

Usmita Kalita

Himakhi Das

Madhusmita Das

Muskan Ahmed

Priyanka Bhuyan

Selima Begum

Farhana Naznin

Sultana

Salma Dewan

Barnali Das

18-Jul-25

Passed : 22
Result Remark

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-l|

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,

Community Health Nursing-Il, Management of
Nursing Services & Education

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College
B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar 23474

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Jorhat Institute of Nursing,

Jorhat

Jorhat Institute of Nursing,

Jorhat

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-X/Ex/[7133

RollNo Name

19661

23517

19274

23068

23074

23090

23098

23117

23118

23363

23390

21426

19118

19133

19141

19630

Tribeni Basumatary Fail

Ditimoni Gohain

Kabyashree Gogoi

Abida Khatun

Almina Parbin

Bornali Hazarika

Mazidul Rahman

Pallavi Borah

Taslima Parbin

Taslima Yesmin

Pakija Parbin

Usum Jopir

Arunima Parasnar

Bidisha Brahma

Janali Basumatary

Mamoni Sultana

Anjuma Khatun

18-Jul-25

Result Remark

Fail in Management of Nursing Services &

Education

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-II

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-II

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Community Health Nursing-lI

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,

Management of Nursing Services & Education

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-X/Ex/[7133

RollNo Name Result Remark

23591

23588

23589

23614

23622

23623

23626

23642

23643

23599

23631

16575

Ajufa Khatun Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education

Abedin Swirish Jully Passed appeared

subject(s)
Afroza Parbin Passed appeared
subject(s)
Kahinur Ahmed Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education
Mashrufa Yasmin Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education
Minuara Aktar Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education
Narjina Parbin Passed appeared
subject(s)
Soniya Khatun Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education
Suriya Begum Passed appeared
subject(s)
Bibar Mala Boro Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education
Plabita Hazarika Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education
Thunu Boro Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education

Controller of Examinations
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